Obwaldner

Patent-Jager

Verein

Rhg. Name
1 Burch
2 Ming
3 Keiser
4 Burch
5 Wolf
6 Geisser
7 Amstalden
8 von Rotz
9 Zbinden
10 Kichler
11  Latenser
12 Zilincan
13  Ettlin
14  Imfeld
15 Felder
16 von Rotz
17  Bucher
18  Zilincan
19 Wallimann
20 Amstutz
21  Spichtig
22  Zemp
23  Wolf
24 Durrer
25 Kesseli
26 von Rotz
27  Durrer
28 Krummenacher
29 Ming
30 Rohrer
31  Zumbihl
32  Hacki
33  Frei
34 della Torre
35 Burch
36 Fanger
37  Achermann
38 Emmenegger
39 Durrer
40  Arnold
41  von Flue
42  Mathis
43  Geisser
44  Lischer
45  Huber
46  Gurtner
47  Hess
48  Arnold
49  Ettlin
50 Della Torre
51 Niederberger
52 Fenk
53  Aeschbacher
54  Bucher
55  Kujumdshiev

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Vorname Jhg Mouchen Total

David
Michael
Fredy
Adolf
Christian
Marcel
Karl
Alexa
Marc
Balz
Stefan
Igor
Hans
Hansruedi
Franz
Alois

Pit
Marian
Fredy
Mario
Martin
Thomas
Adrian
Herbert
Urs
Niklaus
Barti
Hanspeter
René
Benno
Josef
Werner
Armin
Reto
Peter
Hans
Hans
Franz
Gottfried
Marie-Theres
Sandro
Kevin
Edith
Lilian
Adrian
Bernhard
Elmar
Cornelia
Ruedi
Paul
Markus
Marco
Christoph
René
Philipp

1963
1977
1991
1947
1987
1972
1942
1991
1978
1949
1986
1942
1956
1966
1948
1962
1990
1947
1951
1954
1962
1973
1981
1961
1971
1987
1981
1963
1977
1968
1947
1967
1975
1990
1969
1944
1964
1932
1965
1976
1994
1992
1947
1964
1989
1982
1984
1987
1949
1963
1958
1995
1980
1998
1977
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130
130
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
114
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
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Obwaldner
Patent-Jager
Verein

Rhg.

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Name

Kaufmann
Spichtig
von Rotz
Wallimann
Wallimann
Della Torre
Scherrer
Wenger
Durrer
Fries
Schulz
Ming
Spichtig
Britschgi
Durrer
Kempf
Windlin
Baggenstos
Ming
Durrer
Spichtig
Schindelholz
Wyrsch
Schnabel
von Rotz

Vorname

Jens
Toni
Nadja
Dario
Rudolf
Stefan
Matthias
Luca
Lilian
Werner
Hans-Joachim
Tamara
Hans
Melanie
Lucia
Thomas
Giusi
David
Peter
Peter
Eveline
David
Lisa-Maria
Reinhard
Werner

Jhg Mouchen Total

1996
1952
1985
1998
1968
1994
1981
1996
1996
1948
1955
1987
1955
1994
1996
1987
1976
1966
1960
1995
1992
1996
1990
1962
1947
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112
111
111
110
110
110
109
107
105
103
103
103
102
102
100
98
96
94
93
87
82
71
68
59
58
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